Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
XW6T-COM1.5X16BL
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number xw6t-com15x16bl
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name XW6T-COM1.5X16BL
Description Wiring System interface with indicator of correct cable
insertion, nominal cross section 1.5 mm², 16 pins, blue
short bar
ETIM Class EC000897
EAN 4549734509220.0
Group CL
Fam CLB
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8536901000.0
OC Code XW6T0008A
Second Item Number XW6TCOM15X16BL
Category Złącze typu "push in"
Stat Fam MFEA
Stat Fam description XW6
Publication sort 8GAG1
Primary Package Length 79
Primary Package Width 16
Primary Package Depth 34
Dimensions 79mm x 16mm x 34mm
Primary Package Weight 29 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Wiring System interface with indicator of correct cable insertion, nominal cross section
1.5 mm², 16 pins, blue short bar